
Ocean Spray Rack Rates per person (US$)

Staterooms 8,420

15D/14N 10D/9N12D/11NAccom.

Ocean Spray Extended Itineraries
Itinerary

15 day

11 day

10 day

Cruise combinations

8 day cruise "A" + 8 day cruise "B"

6 day cruise "A" + 6 day cruise "B"

5 day cruise + 6 day cruise "A"

Departure days

Sat - Sat

Sat - Tue
12 day 5 day cruise + 8 day cruise "A"Tue - Thu

13 day 8 day cruise "B" + 6 day cruise "A"Sat - Thu

Thu - Sat

Cormorant Extended Itineraries
Itinerary

15 day

11 day

Cruise combinations

8 day cruise "A" + 8 day cruise "B"

4 day cruise + 8 day cruise "B"

Departure days

Sat - Sat

Wed - Sat
12 day 8 day cruise "B" + 5 day cruiseTue - Thu

13,095 11,220 10,285 9,350

13D/12N 11D/10N

Petrel Rack Rates per person (US$)

Staterooms 8,840
15D/14N 10D/9N12D/11NAccommodat.

Petrel Entended Itineraries
Itinerary Cruise combinationsDeparture days
15 day 8 day cruise "A" + 8 day cruise "B"Fri - Fri

11 day 6 day cruise "A" + 6 day cruise "B"Fri - Mon
12 day 5 day cruise + 8 day cruise "A"Mon - Fri
13 day 8 day cruise "B" + 6 day cruise "A"Fri - Wed

10 day 5 day cruise + 6 day cruise "A"Wed - Fri

13,750 11,780 10,800 9,815

Suite suppl. 7501,190 1,020 930 845

13D/12N 11D/10N

Cormorant Rack Rates per person (US$)

Staterooms

15D/14N 12D/11NAccommodation

13,095 10,285 9,350

Suite supplement 1,150 910 825

11D/10N
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Baltra Airport:Arrival & Transfer to boat
Santa Cruz Island: Bachas Beach

Bartholomew Island: Pinnacle Rock
Santiago Island: Sullivan Bay

South Plazas Island
Santa Fe Island

San Cristobal Island: Witch Hill
San Cristobal Island: Pitt Point

S.Cristobal: Lobos Island
S.Cristobal: Kicker Rock

Española: Suarez Point
Española: Gardner Bay/Osborn Islet

Floreana: Cormorant Point/Champion Islet
Floreana: Post Office Bay/Baroness Viewpoint

Santa Cruz Island: Charles Darwin Station
Santa Cruz: Twin Craters & Highlands

Isabela: Tintoreras or Sierra Negra
Isabela: Tortoise Breeding Center or Wetlands

Isabela Island: Moreno Point 
Isabela Island: Elizabeth Bay

Fernandina Island: Mangle Point 
Isabela Island: Urbina Bay

Fernandina Island: Espinosa Point 
Isabela Island: Vicente Roca Point

Santiago: Egas Port
Santiago: Buccaneer Cove/Espumilla Beach

Genovesa Island: El Barranco
Genovesa Island: Darwin Bay

North Seymour Island / Baltra Airport

am Baltra Airport: Arrival & Transfer to boatBaltra Airport: Arrival &Transfer to boat
Chinese Hat

Isabela: Vicente Roca Point 
Fernandina: Espinosa Point

Isabela: Tagus Cove 
Isabela: Urbina Bay

Isabela: Elizabeth Bay 
Isabela: Moreno Point

Santa Cruz: Charles Darwin Station 
Santa Cruz: Highlands

South Plaza 
Santa Fe

Española: Suarez Point
Española: Gardner Bay/Osborn Islet

San Cristobal: Intr. Center/Galapaguera 
San Cristobal: Lobos Island/Kicker Rock

San Cristobal: Pitt Point 
San Cristobal: Witch Hill

Floreana: Post Office Bay
Floreana: Cormorant Point/Devil’s Crown

Santa Cruz: Black Turtle Cove 
Bartholomew Island: Pinnacle Rock

Genovesa: Darwin Bay 
Genovesa: El Barranco

Santiago: Espumilla Beach/Buccaneer Cove
Santiago: Egas Port

North Seymour 
Santa Cruz: Highlands

Mosquera Islet / Baltra Airport
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Baltra Airport: Arrival &Transfer to boat
North Seymour

Isabela: Vicente Roca Point 
Fernandina: Espinosa Point

Isabela: Tagus Cove 
Isabela: Urbina Bay

Isabela: Elizabeth Bay 
Isabela: Moreno Point

Isabela: Sierra Negra Volcano
Isabela: Wetlands / Wall of Tears

Santa Cruz: Charles Darwin Station 
Santa Cruz: Los Gemelos

South Plaza 
Santa Fe

San Cristobal: Lobos Island 
San Cristobal: Intr. Center/La Galapaguera

Española: Gardner Bay/Osborn & Gardner Islets
Española: Suarez Point

Floreana: Cormorant Point/Devil’s Crown 
Floreana: Post Office Bay/Baroness Lookout

Santa Cruz: Charles Darwin Station 
Santa Cruz: Highlands

Santiago: Sullivan Bay
Bartholomew Island: Pinnacle Rock

Genovesa: Darwin Bay 
Genovesa: El Barranco

Santiago: Egas Port
Santiago: Espumilla Beach/Buccaneer Cove

Santa Cruz: Carrión Point / Baltra Airport
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2017 Extended Cruise Itineraries

USA: TOLL FREE 1-877-268-9402 • UK: TOLL FREE 080-8234-1399 • Reservations: sales@haugancruises.com • B2B: marketing@haugancruises.com

Issue date: December 8th, 2016

HauganCruises.com
IMPORTANT NOTE: Please check with your Account Manager for high season’s surcharges as well as special policies.


